
Teacher Links & Information

My Teacher My Teacher’s Email Address Grade Level My Teacher’s Google Voice My Teacher’s Zoom Link

Bass, April april.bass@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 3 (501) 483-0025 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 914 7887 0055
Passcode: Panda

Claggett , Carla carla.claggett@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 3 (870) 510-7136 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 734 433 2237
Passcode: knu8R6

Williams, Clara clara.williams@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 3 (318) 614-2247 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 993 7253 5072
Passcode: cjpZP9

https://zoom.us/j/91478870055?pwd=dmJwVUFlbS8xcTFIMDRSNmlTQ3o2UT09
https://zoom.us/j/7344332237?pwd=cytXTTk1N0FEdW9pWFpaU3lFWHNVQT09
https://zoom.us/j/99372535072?pwd=U0lJb0x6bnlkOFhtTExvUzJXeGwvdz09


Thompson, Jasmine jasmine.thompson@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 3 (720) 254-1060 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 799 3310 5303
Passcode: FPGV

Marks, Laverne laverne.marks@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 3 (501) 502-0597 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID:  824 0808 2214
Passcode: Woodland

Boulton, Georgia georgia.boulton@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 970 5989 4102
Passcode: Ugj9hH

Scott, Genett genett.scott@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 718-6299 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 971 0407 1051
Passcode: B6Gvce

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79933105303?pwd=3-_4Z5lISk9s3KNyKaKHBnJuPvyoc7.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82408082214?pwd=SndZSkV1bnl0aVNIT2R2b205OVRCQT09
https://zoom.us/j/97059894102?pwd=eWxSNU8zTnNJTXU2QlRRUjgzbjJBdz09
https://zoom.us/j/97104071051?pwd=RVdHQXM2b04weXYxVlZ1Ky9qSGdwdz09


Stinson, Kierra kierra.stinson@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 592-0119 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 991 2100 2543
Passcode: DxejZ1

Glass-Green, Kina kina.glass@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 816-0575 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 982 5963 4905
Passcode: gC6iVU

Banks, LaJoyce lajoyce.banks@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 717-3228 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 997 8442 1557
Passcode: NS63E5

Barnes-Brown, Lashana lashana.brown@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 717-0234 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 914 4638 1945
Passcode: 7vSvNy

https://zoom.us/j/99121002543?pwd=bGtyRTkyOGtYV3ArQ2RhYkxZaU10Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/98259634905?pwd=M2lBd1FDSzExTnRScUFZNWRIV3Fadz09
https://zoom.us/j/99784421557?pwd=VTh0aEFZcGFVckEySnpEKzJ3Q0hyUT09
https://zoom.us/j/91446381945?pwd=TkNwcFE0dThtcDkzWGZJMkFsVWpsZz09


Milam, Pamela pamela.milam@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 543-9694 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 897 3038 7108
Passcode: Jb7b1M

Wells, Pearlie pearlie.wells@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 592-3287 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 710 210 3929
Passcode: ENrvt4

Smith, Tomeka tomeka.smith@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 374-0530 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 269 657 2004
Passcode: L51Cc4

Nesby, Tonja tonja.nesby@pinebluffschools.org Pre K 4 (870) 872-1906 Join Classroom Zoom

Meeting ID: 794 252 7239
Passcode: 4mN4d0

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89730387108?pwd=R3EzekFPM2ptN0tVdEVMcXE5d20zdz09
https://zoom.us/j/7102103929?pwd=NlRVNkkxMUdIVVA4U2R3K0J0MExCQT09
https://zoom.us/j/2696572004?pwd=eGFVSHN0aWl4OTEzL2F0cEN6WmMyUT09
https://zoom.us/j/93451194210?pwd=aWlJSVBIOXNmUnV5ZHlndFB2ZDV0QT09

